
 
Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 54 186090 PEDRONNO MATHILDE 03-12-2000 F FRANCE MF 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE

2 2 50 186112 BARRAY LEA 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL

3 4 3 223687 ROULLEAU LOU ANN 24-07-2001 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

4 5 AV 57 268465 CHACUN-FERRON MARYLOU 10-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

5 6 60 203167 VINCENT LEA 27-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE

6 7 2AV 62 203169 THIBAULT CAMILLE 23-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

7 8 D 9 261446 AUDEBRAND LEILA 13-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

8 9 D 38 172282 PAILLARD CAMILLE 25-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

9 10 D 68 238561 GEFFARD ALICE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

10 11 D 1 259021 BARRAULT HONORINE 28-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

11 12 3AV 24 208411 SIRE ANOUK 21-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

12 12 AV+DC 8 187176 FACON OPHELIE 24-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

13 1 51 220690 LANTRIN SARAH 21-12-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

14 2 AV 106 236688 REGNIER AMAURINE 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

15 3 110 254361 MINETTE CLOEE 07-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

16 4 30 170655 MEIGNAN LISA 28-02-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

17 5 43 187800 COURSON MARIE 31-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE

18 6 46 237090 LE CALONNEC EMELINE 07-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE

19 7 AV 36 167546 DUTERTRE ANNABELLE 19-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

20 8 AV 4 215275 CARIO ALIZEE 27-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

21 9 25 235143 LARCHER MARIE 25-08-2001 F FRANCE MF 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL

22 10 49 273612 THEBAUD AGLAE 09-10-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

23 11 D 37 242747 PHILIPPE LAURINE 02-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

24 12 D 42 226674 PADIOU JULIETTE 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

25 1 10 182083 ARCHAMBAUD LAURIE 29-04-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

26 2 82 242708 MOREAUX GAELLE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

27 3 22 238333 VANNIER LAURINE 23-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 72056 ADEL PATINAGE PDL

28 4 6 261555 PELTIER MANON 16-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL

29 5 23 286834 JAUD LOUANA 29-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

30 6 17 242723 PERION ANGELE 29-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

31 7 AV 66 259214 GUITTON CORALINE 01-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE

32 8 32 171346 MONNIER MARINE 02-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

33 9 D 86 264710 MONTREUIL-FERRE PAULINE 28-07-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

34 10 D 20 182312 VEILLARD LEA 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

35 1 16 226141 BOSCHAT SWANN 22-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE

36 2 74 256799 MAHEO CAMILLE 09-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE

37 3 48 222342 GOBIN MAELLE 03-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL

38 4 53 186961 LE DIOURON CLARA 10-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

39 99 NP 35 192922 BARANI LE MEN ANNA 24-02-2001 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE
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Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 54 186090 PEDRONNO MATHILDE 03-12-2000 F FRANCE MF 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE

2 2 50 186112 BARRAY LEA 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL

3 3 1 259021 BARRAULT HONORINE 28-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

4 4 av 8 187176 FACON OPHELIE 24-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

5 5 38 172282 PAILLARD CAMILLE 25-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

6 6 ch abd 24 208411 SIRE ANOUK 21-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

7 1 62 203169 THIBAULT CAMILLE 23-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

8 2 110 254361 MINETTE CLOEE 07-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

9 3 3 223687 ROULLEAU LOU ANN 24-07-2001 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

10 4 51 220690 LANTRIN SARAH 21-12-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

11 5 22 238333 VANNIER LAURINE 23-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 72056 ADEL PATINAGE PDL

12 6 ch abd 106 236688 REGNIER AMAURINE 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

13 1 57 268465 CHACUN-FERRON MARYLOU 10-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

14 2 68 238561 GEFFARD ALICE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

15 3 82 242708 MOREAUX GAELLE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

16 4 AV 25 235143 LARCHER MARIE 25-08-2001 F FRANCE MF 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL

17 5 36 167546 DUTERTRE ANNABELLE 19-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

18 6 60 203167 VINCENT LEA 27-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE

19 1 9 261446 AUDEBRAND LEILA 13-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

20 2 43 187800 COURSON MARIE 31-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE

21 3 42 226674 PADIOU JULIETTE 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

22 4 46 237090 LE CALONNEC EMELINE 07-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE

23 5 17 242723 PERION ANGELE 29-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

24 6 CH 23 286834 JAUD LOUANA 29-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

25 1 4 215275 CARIO ALIZEE 27-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

26 2 30 170655 MEIGNAN LISA 28-02-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

27 3 10 182083 ARCHAMBAUD LAURIE 29-04-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

28 4 32 171346 MONNIER MARINE 02-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

29 5 66 259214 GUITTON CORALINE 01-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE

30 6 37 242747 PHILIPPE LAURINE 02-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

31 1 49 273612 THEBAUD AGLAE 09-10-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

32 2 48 222342 GOBIN MAELLE 03-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL

33 3 6 261555 PELTIER MANON 16-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL

34 4 86 264710 MONTREUIL-FERRE PAULINE 28-07-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

35 5 53 186961 LE DIOURON CLARA 10-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

36 6 ch abd 102 251736 MATRAT NOEMIE 20-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

37 1 20 182312 VEILLARD LEA 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

38 2 16 226141 BOSCHAT SWANN 22-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE

39 3 74 256799 MAHEO CAMILLE 09-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE

40 99 NP 35 192922 BARANI LE MEN ANNA 24-02-2001 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE
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Clas Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue Fond Vitesse Total PBM

1 54 186090 PEDRONNO MATHILDE 03-12-2000 F FRANCE MF 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE 54 55 109
2 50 186112 BARRAY LEA 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 49 50 99
3 3 223687 ROULLEAU LOU ANN 24-07-2001 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 45 37 82
4 1 259021 BARRAULT HONORINE 28-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 35 46 81
5 38 172282 PAILLARD CAMILLE 25-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 37 41 78
6 62 203169 THIBAULT CAMILLE 23-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL 39 39 78
7 8 187176 FACON OPHELIE 24-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 33 43 76
8 57 268465 CHACUN-FERRON MARYLOU 10-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 42 33 75
9 24 208411 SIRE ANOUK 21-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 34 40 74

10 110 254361 MINETTE CLOEE 07-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 30 38 68
11 51 220690 LANTRIN SARAH 21-12-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 32 36 68
12 68 238561 GEFFARD ALICE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 36 32 68
13 60 203167 VINCENT LEA 27-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 40 28 68
14 106 236688 REGNIER AMAURINE 17-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 31 34 65
15 9 261446 AUDEBRAND LEILA 13-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 38 27 65
16 36 167546 DUTERTRE ANNABELLE 19-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 26 29 55
17 25 235143 LARCHER MARIE 25-08-2001 F FRANCE MF 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 24 30 54
18 43 187800 COURSON MARIE 31-05-2001 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 28 26 54
19 22 238333 VANNIER LAURINE 23-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 72056 ADEL PATINAGE PDL 18 35 53
20 46 237090 LE CALONNEC EMELINE 07-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 27 24 51
21 82 242708 MOREAUX GAELLE 05-05-2000 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL 19 31 50
22 30 170655 MEIGNAN LISA 28-02-2000 F FRANCE MF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 29 20 49
23 42 226674 PADIOU JULIETTE 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 21 25 46
24 4 215275 CARIO ALIZEE 27-09-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 25 21 46
25 10 182083 ARCHAMBAUD LAURIE 29-04-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 20 19 39
26 17 242723 PERION ANGELE 29-06-2001 F FRANCE MF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL 15 23 38
27 23 286834 JAUD LOUANA 29-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 16 22 38
28 37 242747 PHILIPPE LAURINE 02-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 22 16 38
29 49 273612 THEBAUD AGLAE 09-10-2001 F FRANCE MF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 23 15 38
30 32 171346 MONNIER MARINE 02-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 13 18 31
31 66 259214 GUITTON CORALINE 01-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 14 17 31
32 6 261555 PELTIER MANON 16-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL 17 13 30
33 86 264710

MONTREUIL-

FERRE
PAULINE 28-07-2000 F FRANCE MF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 12 12 24

34 48 222342 GOBIN MAELLE 03-01-2000 F FRANCE MF 44002 ELAN ROLLER DES SORINIERES PDL 8 14 22
35 20 182312 VEILLARD LEA 24-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 11 9 20
36 53 186961 LE DIOURON CLARA 10-03-2001 F FRANCE MF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 7 11 18
37 16 226141 BOSCHAT SWANN 22-06-2000 F FRANCE MF 22002 ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 10 8 18
38 74 256799 MAHEO CAMILLE 09-10-2000 F FRANCE MF 56012 ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 9 7 16
39 35 192922 BARANI LE MEN ANNA 24-02-2001 F FRANCE MF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 6 6 12
40 102 251736 MATRAT NOEMIE 20-08-2000 F FRANCE MF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL 0 10 10

12 244616 CROGUENNOC ELISE 27-03-2000 F FRANCE MF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL
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